HIGHLIGHTS
• High adsorptive capacity and efficiency
• Ideal for both pre- and post- RO filtration
• Lot numbered
• Made in the USA
ariesCHLORINE REMOVAL
      CARBON BLOCK SERIES, SINGLE BED, DROP-IN CARTRIDGE
ARIES CARTRIDGE SPECIFICATION SHEET
corporate headquarters 1801 Federal Street Camden, NJ 08105 USA    phone 856.768.9600   fax 856.768.9601   email info@resintech.com   web resintech.com
Revision 1.0
© 2020 ResinTech, Inc.
Carbon filtration is an inexpensive and effective way to
remove chemicals and contaminants commonly found in
tap water. Aries carbon block cartridges are an ideal choice
for taste and odor control, chlorine/chloramine removal, and
organic, lead, and cyst reduction.
Each block is wrapped with a polypropylene outer layer and
netting to prevent premature clogging of the carbon block.
TASTE & ODOR CORRECTION
CHLORINE REMOVAL
APPLICATIONS
• Drinking Water
• All Potable Applications
MEDIA
• ResinTech® Powdered Carbon (100%)
SPECIFICATIONS
• Nominal Rating of 5 - 10μ
• Max Pressure of 125 psi (861.85 kpa)
• Max Temperature 100℉ (37.8 ℃)
DIMENSIONS INITIAL PRESSURE DROP NOMINAL RATING CAPACITY PART NUMBER
2.5 x 10 in. (Slim Line) <5 psi @ 5 GPM 5μ 8,000 gallons (30,283 liters) CB-10-6305-TO
2.5 x 20 in. (Slim Line) <5 psi @ 1 GPM 5μ 16,000 gallons (60,567 liters) CB-20-6305-TO
4.5 x 10 in. (Super Blue) <6 psi @ 3 GPM 5μ 16,000 gallons (60,567 liters) CB-10-6305-BB-TO
4.5 x 20 in. (Super Blue) <8 psi @ 6 GPM 5μ 32,000 gallons (121,133 liters) CB-20-6305-BB-TO
2.5 x 10 in. (Slim Line) <5 psi @ 1 GPM 10μ 8,000 gallons (30,283 liters) CB-10-6310-TO
2.5 x 20 in. (Slim Line) <5 psi @ 2 GPM 10μ 16,000 gallons (60,567 liters) CB-20-6310-TO
4.5 x 10 in. (Super Blue) <6 psi @ 3 GPM 10μ 16,000 gallons (60,567 liters) CB-10-6310-BB-TO
4.5 x 20 in. (Super Blue) <8 psi @ 6 GPM 10μ 32,000 gallons (121,133 liters) CB-20-6310-BB-TO